
Judge: Amanda Harder

Sunday July 20th, 2025 Main Ring Score Placing

Class 14 USEF Fourth Level Test 1

258 Gigi Kreibich DaBe Grand Pebbles Sr 62.50 1

Class 13 USEF First Level Test 3

373 Michelle Kwiatkowski Charley Horse Sr 60.28 1

Class 12 USEF First Level Test 2

496 Morgan Shield Freija of Carisbrooke Jr 70.00 1

307 Brit Ardakani Egypts Black Hart Sr 67.12 2

373 Michelle Kwiatkowski Charley Horse Sr 62.27 3

Class 11 USEF First Level Test 1

496 Morgan Shield Freija of Carisbrooke Jr 69.26 1

307 Brit Ardakani Egypts Black Hart Sr 67.22 2

429 Jordan Kollander Noteworthy Sr 64.44 3

336 Jordan Kollander DaBe Grand Pebbles Sr 64.26 4

Class 10 USEF Training Level Test 3

399 Becky Siezert Rockin Don Juan Sr 71.60 1

429 Jordan Kollander Noteworthy Sr 68.60 2

336 Jordan Kollander DaBe Grand Pebbles Sr 67.20 3

423 Jessica Jenks Cassiopeia Sr 64.40 4

256 Jenny Berhow Coupe De Ville Sr 63.20 5

368 Lily Atkins Riot Jr 61.00 6

483 Corey Scott Lumineer Sr 54.20

467 Drue Reiter Frankincense Jr 52.40

Class 9 USEF Training Level Test 2

399 Becky Siezert Rockin Don Juan Sr 70.69 1

470 Maura Mozena Hat Trick Sr 69.14 2

256 Jenny Berhow Coupe De Ville Sr 67.41 3

368 Lily Atkins Riot Jr 60.86 4

483 Corey Scott Lumineer Sr 60.17 5

467 Drue Reiter Frankincense Jr SC

Class 8 USEF Training Level Test 1

380 Alma Zimmerman- Enger Claredy Locomotion Jr 67.69 1

325 Olivia Nelson Leo Sr 62.31 2

383 Abigail Saatzer Accord Royal Sr 61.73 3

368 Lily Atkins Riot Jr 60.96 4

379 Elizabeth Groves In the Cards Jr 58.92 5

483 Corey Scott Lumineer Sr 57.50 6

467 Drue Reiter Frankincense Jr SC

Class 20 USEF Novice A

470 Maura Mozena Hat Trick Sr 27.22 1

344 Kym Giebel Pants on Fire Sr 33.33 2

Class 20 USEF Starter

437 Lauren Davis Oops Sr 28.67 1

362 Nicole Lussier Mister Moose Sr 36.33 2

476 Stephen Holewa Bernardo Sr 38.67 3
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465 Hillary Combs K.K. Gold Sr E

Class 20 USEF Beginner Novice B

423 Jessica Jenks Cassiopeia Sr 30.64 1

379 Elizabeth Groves In the Cards Jr 35.62 2

325 Olivia Nelson Leo Jr 38.12 3

Class 20 USEF Novice B

344 Kym Giebel Pants on Fire Sr 30.28 1

Class 4 Walk/Trot Suitability Under Saddle

340 Brianna Levinson Hey Sailor Sr 1

Class 5 Walk/Trot Equitation

340 Brianna Levinson Hey Sailor Sr 1

Class 6 Walk/Trot/ Canter Suitability Under Saddle

383 Abigail Saatzer Accord Royal Sr 1

Class 1 USDF Intro Level A - Junior

366 Lily Atkins Monsoon Madness Jr 61.56 1

Class 1 USDF Intro Level A – Adult

310 Heidi Johnson Two Step Sr 67.19 1

209 Kim Bokovoy Bella Sr 67.19 2

233 Betsy Burau Vintage Print Sr 66.88 3

330 Lynda Frayne Rory Graffs Heartstring Sr 65.00 4

340 Brianna Levinson Hey Sailor Sr 62.19 5

234 Xeno Dewey Smore than a Feelin Sr 61.88 6

361 Callie Johnson Felix Felicis Sr 60.31

Class 2 USDF Intro Level B - Junior

380 Alma Zimmerman- Enger Claredy Locomotion Jr 71.25 1

366 Lily Atkins Monsoon Madness Jr 59.38 2

Class 2 USDF Intro Level B – Adult

310 Heidi Johnson Two Step Sr 70.00 1

330 Lynda Frayne Rory Graffs Heartstring Sr 69.38 2

465 Hillary Combs K.K. Gold Sr 64.38 3

234 Xeno Dewey Smore than a Feelin Sr 63.75 4

340 Brianna Levinson Hey Sailor Sr 63.13 5

361 Callie Johnson Felix Felicis Sr 60.94 6

233 Betsy Burau Vintage Print Sr 60.00

Class 3 USDF Intro Level C - Junior

380 Alma Zimmerman-Enger Claredy Locomotion Jr 70.50 1

268 Lily Atkins Monsoon Madness Jr 51.25 2

Class 3 USDF Intro Level C - Adult

310 Heidi Johnson Two Step Sr 71.50 1

383 Abigail Saatzer Accord Royal Sr 68.00 2

330 Lynda Frayne Rory Graffs Heartstring Sr 66.25 3

476 Stephen Holewa Bernardo Sr 64.50 4

400 Meghan Heyman Arlo Sr 61.00 5

233 Betsy Burau Vintage Print Sr 57.00 6

361 Callie Johnson Felix Felicis Sr SC

High Point Awards



Upper Level Jr: Morgan Shield - Freija of Carisbrooke - First Level Test 2: 70.00

Upper Level Sr: Britt Ardakani - Eqypts Black Heart - First Level Test 1 - 67.22

Training Level Jr: Alma Zimmerman- Enger - Claredy Locomotion - Training Level Test 1 - 67.69

Training Level Sr: Becky Siezert - Rockin Don Juan - 71.60 - Training Level Test 3

Intro Level Jr: Alma Zimmerman- Enger  - Claredy Locomotion - Intro Level C - 71.25

Intro Level Sr: Heidi Johnson - Two Step - Intro Level C - 71.50

High Point Awards

Intro Junior: Alma Zimmerman-Enger - Claredy Locomotion - Intro Level B: 70.62

Intro Adult: Meghan Manion - Bang the Drum - Intro Level A: 71.25

Training Junior: Olivia Boyer-Dittman - Ivan - Training 1: 65.28

Training Adult:Becky Siezert - Rockin Don Juan - Training 2: 72.24



Upper Level Junior: N/A

Upper Level Adult:Cindy Sellin - Parker: First Level Test 2: 68.03



Judge: Amanda Harder


